• Transparent PVC profile for SOLUM Newton electronic label
 • Available with or without foam adhesive (H. 12 mm)
 • On request: with transparent tape
 • Inclinable using “L” inclination insert (sold separately)
• Universal: to be fixed with self-drilling screws (we recommend using
4 screws for each shelf)
 • NB: Screws and "L" shape profile sold separately
* Minimun order: 3.000 meters
Product sheet:
UNIVERSAL FLIP-UP PROFILE for SOLUM Newton
Family details
Code Description Foam adhesive L. Colour Pack NB
SELS003TR0988 Profile for ESL Whitout 988 mm Transparent 50 pcs
SELS003TR1250 Profile for ESL Whitout 1250 mm Transparent 50 pcs
SELS003TR1318 Profile for ESL Whitout 1318 mm Transparent 50 pcs
SELS003TR____ Profile for ESL Whitout Special size Transparent 50 pcs *
SELS003TR0988AS Profile for ESL 12 mm 988 mm Transparent 50 pcs
SELS003TR1250AS Profile for ESL 12 mm 1250 mm Transparent 50 pcs
SELS003TR1318AS Profile for ESL 12 mm 1318 mm Transparent 50 pcs
SELS003TR____AS Profile for ESL 12 mm Special size Transparent 50 pcs *
ELDIS005TR0045 "L" shape angled == 45 mm Transparent 100 pcs
ELSY005 Self-drilling screw == == == 50 pcs